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HS BULLETIN FOR MAY 2024  
 

 

May 1 Wednesday ❖ Parent Class to E.S. @ 12:55 – 1:30 pm 
❖ Best Buddies @HS, 2:10  – 1:30 pm 

May 2 Thursday ❖ National Honor Society Spring Induction, 7:30 pm @ HS Auditorium 

May 3 Friday ❖ College Decision Day 
❖ Student of the Month April, 8 am @ Library 

May 4 Saturday ❖ Junior Prom: Waterview, PJ, 6- 10 pm.  Red Carpet @ 5:00 pm, students 
to arrive at 4:30 pm 

May 8 Wednesday ❖ Parent Class to E.S. @ 12:55 – 1:30 pm 

May 14 Tuesday ❖ BOE Meeting, 7:30 pm @ HS Library 

May 15 Wednesday ❖ Parent Class to E.S. @ 12:55 – 1:30 pm 
❖ Best Buddies @HS, 2:10 – 1:30 pm 

May 17 Friday ❖ Progress Report 
❖ District Wide Art Show, 7 PM @ HS Gymnasium 

May 18 Saturday ❖ Class of 2026 Field Trip to Wildplay @ Jones Beach, 8:30 am - 3:00 pm 

May 20 Monday ❖ AHA Field Day Grade 4, 7:45 am – 1:45 pm (rain-date Thursday, 
5/23/2024) 

❖ ALS Ride for Life- arrival at HS at approximately 12:15 pm 
❖ Computer Science Programming Competition St. Joseph’s Univ.  

10 am-4 pm 

May 21 Tuesday ❖ School Budget Vote 
❖ AP English Field Trip Walt Whitman 9:00 – 11:45 am 

May 22 Wednesday ❖ AP Calculus Trip to NYC, 7:30 am –4:00 pm 
❖ Broadway Night, 7 pm @ HS Library 

May 23 Thursday ❖ AP Spanish Trip to ES, 9:50 – 10:40 am  

May 24 Friday ❖ School is Closed/Unused Snow Day/BOCES Closed 

May 27 Monday ❖ Memorial Day/School is Closed/BOCES Closed/CSEA Holiday 

May 28 Tuesday ❖ School is Closed/Unused Snow Day/BOCES is open 

May 29 Wednesday ❖ Best Buddies @HS, 2:10 – 1:30 pm 
❖ HS Spring Concert/Orchestra & Band, 7:30 pm @ HS 

May 30 Thursday ❖ AHA Field Day to ES K-4, 7:45 am (rain-date Friday 5/31/2024) 
❖ HS Spring Concert/Symphonic Band & Chorus, 7:30 pm @ HS 

May 31 Friday ❖ Student of the Month May @ Library, 8 am 

 


